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Cold snacks



Cold snacks
Discover a alluring array of cold snacks at Foodcase, perfect for any 
occasion. Indulge in our Mezete hummus, which comes in several 
flavours and grissini bread stick, offering creamy textures and bold 
flavours that will delight your taste buds. 

But the deliciousness doesn’t stop there. Dive into our premium 
selection of premium flavoured nuts, bursting with savoury, sometimes 
spice and sweet notes that are sure to tickle the tastebuds, a personal 
favourite is the black truffle cashews! For a taste of the Mediterranean, 
savour our marinated olives, packed with rich and tangy flavours that 
transport you to sunny shores and are great with a cocktail or mocktail.

Looking for something to munch on during movie night? Our nachos with 
various dips are the perfect snack to satisfy your cravings while you relax 
and unwind. And for those who prefer a saltier crunch, our pretzels are 
always a crowd-pleaser.

This is just a glimpse of what we offer. We also provide delicious 
gluten-free and other allergy-suitable options to cater to every dietary 
need. Whether you’re snacking solo or feel like sharing, Foodcase has 
something for everyone, if you are looking for something you cant see 
in this selection, let us know and our dedicated procurement team will 
source it 
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Foodcase icons



to go

Taste the
Middle East

Simply open
the package
and you’re

ready to dip in!

Classic Hummus
with Breadsticks
92 g

Long Shelf Life

Ambient Storage

Roasted Red
Pepper Hummus
with Breadsticks

Muhammara
with Breadsticks

92 g

Long Shelf Life

Ambient Storage

81 g

Long Shelf Life

Ambient Storage

Zesty Za’atar Hummus
with Breadsticks
92 g

Long Shelf Life

Ambient Storage

Baba Ghanouj
with Breadsticks
81 g

Long Shelf Life

Ambient Storage

No Preservatives

All Natural

Vegan
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Nacho with cheese dip

180

142 g

Nacho with cheese dip

240

155 g

Nacho with salsa dip

240

155 g

Nacho with guacamole

240

142 g
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Mini chocolate

180

10 g

Various flavours

Chocolate bars

our bars

Ingredient list: Chocolate Liquor, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, cocoa 
powder, Soy Lecithin 

180g Bar UPC: 850051897612
Case UPC: 10850051897602

dark chocolate 70% 

Ingredient list: Chocolate Liquor, Sugar, almonds, Cocoa 
Butter, Sea Salt, Soy Lecithin

180g Bar UPC: 850051897506
Case UPC: 10850051897404

dark chocolate almond sea salt 

MILK CHOCOLATE NOUGAT: Sugar, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate 
Liquor, almond-honey-nougat (cane sugar, wheat syrup, almonds, honey, 
cocoa butter, potato starch, egg whites), Soy Lecithin  
DARK CHOCOLATE ALMOND SEA SALT: Chocolate Liquor, Sugar, almonds, 
Cocoa Butter, Sea Salt, Soy Lecithin  
DARK CHOCOLATE: Chocolate Liquor, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, cocoa powder, Soy 
Lecithin 

288g Pack UPC: 850051897575 
Case UPC: 10850051897473

Ingredient list: MILK CHOCOLATE: Sugar, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, 
Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin  
MILK CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT: Sugar, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, 
Chocolate Liquor, hazelnuts, Soy Lecithin  
MILK CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SEA SALT: Sugar, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa 
Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Caramel (Sugar, Wheat Glucose Syrup, Butter 
(Milk), Cream (Milk)), Sea Salt, Soy Lecithin

tasting pack (6 bars)

Ingredient list: Sugar, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, 
Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin 

180g Bar UPC: 850051897377
Case UPC: 10850051897367 

Ingredient list: Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa 
Butter, pretzel crumbs (wheat flour, sunflower oil, salt, malted 
wheat flour, yeast, sodium hydroxide), Caramel Pieces (Sugar, 
Glucose Syrup (Wheat)), Sea Salt, Soy Lecithin 

180g Bar UPC: 850051897490
Case UPC: 10850051897398

Ingredient list: Sugar, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, 
Chocolate Liquor, Caramel (Sugar, Wheat Glucose Syrup, 
Butter (Milk), Cream (Milk)), Sea Salt, Soy Lecithin 

180g Bar UPC: 850051897483
Case UPC: 10850051897381

Ingredient list: Sugar, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate 
Liquor, almond-honey-nougat (cane sugar, wheat syrup, 
almonds, honey, cocoa butter, potato starch, egg whites), Soy 
Lecithin 

180g Bar UPC: 850051897537
Case UPC: 10850051897435

milk chocolate honey almond nougat

milk chocolate hazelnut

Ingredient list: Sugar, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate 
Liquor, hazelnuts, Soy Lecithin

180g Bar UPC: 850051897513
Case UPC: 10850051897411

Ingredient list: Sugar, Dry Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate 
Liquor, Caramel (Sugar, Wheat Glucose Syrup, Butter (Milk), 
Cream (Milk)), almonds, pretzel pieces (wheat flour, sunflower 
oil, salt, malted wheat flour, yeast, acidity regulator (sodium 
hydroxide)), almond-honey-nougat (cane sugar, wheat syrup, 
almonds, honey, cocoa butter, potato starch, egg whites), Sea 
Salt, Soy Lecithin 

180g Bar UPC: 850051897520
Case UPC: 10850051897428

milk chocolate everything bar

Allergens in bold

180

180 g

Various flavours

Chocolate bars

180

47 g / 50 g

Various flavours

Luxury potato chips

240

45 g

Salt & vinegar

Luxury potato chips

240

45 g

Honey mustard

Luxury potato chips

240

45 g

Truffle

Luxury potato chips

240

45 g

Himalayan salt
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Protein bar

540

30 g

Maple blueberry

Protein bar

540

30 g

Matcha vanilla

Protein bar

540

30 g

Hot chocolate

Protein bar

540

30 g

Almond butter chocolate

Protein bar

540

30 g

Pistachio chocolate

Protein bar

540

30 g

Peanut butter, chocolate
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Rosemary Almonds

240

20 g / 40 g

Thai Rice Bites

240

20 g / 40 g / 150 g

Korean Rice Crackers

240

20 g / 40 g / 150 g

Japanese Rice Crackers

240

20 g / 40 g / 150 g

Roasted corn 

240

20 g / 40 g

Salami Snack Chorizo

240

38 g

HRIB Nuts

270

60 g

Various flavours: 
· Tuscan cashews
· Black pepper peanut 
· Black truffle cashew
· Chilli & lime almonds
 And many more

Sandwich

240

165 – 170 g

· Ham and Cheese
· Turkey Ham and Chorizo
· Chicken, Eggs, Bacon
· Mozzarella and Tomato

Baguette

240

175 – 1800 g

· Turkey Ham and Eggs
· Chicken Strips Baguette
· Chicken Strips Baguette
· Chicken Nuggets Baguette

ON THE GO HRIB Nuts

270

40 g

Various flavours: 
· Almonds
· Corn 
· Salty mix
· Student food
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Bespoke packaging available
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Wonderfills milk 
chocolate

365

12 g

Various flavours:
· Chocolate hazelnut
· Cookies and cream
· Strawberry

Baked crisps

365

14 g

Various flavours:
· Salt & vinagar
· Honey mustard
· Ketchup
· Hotchilli

Pretzel knots salt

365

28 g

Various flavours:
· Cheese
· Honey mustard



WHY
SETTLE ?
SNACKS BY CORTSEN ARE PERFECT FOR ANY 
OCCASION – OR PERHAPS NONE AT ALL.

W W W.BYCORTSEN.DK

Premium Snacks by Cortsen
At By Cortsen, we never compromise on quality and taste, as our vision is to 
deliver extraordinary and exclusive gastronomic experiences in private settings for 
everyone with a passion for fine dining

- Oh SO CriSpy - 
Parsley Chips with Plant-Based Sour 

Cream & Onion Cream

- NOt JuSt A BreAdStiCk - 
Premium Breadsticks with Parmi-

giano-Reggiano & Vesterhavsost Cream

- FANCy LOBSter ChipS - 
Lobster Chips with Black Sesame & Kimchi 

Cream

- LuCky pOtAtOeS - 
Crispy Potato Chips with Timut Pepper & 

Porcini Mushroom Cream

- tANgy ChiCkeN ChipS - 
Chicken Chips with Spicy Piment 

d’Espelette & Tomato Cream

- iBeriCO CrACkerS - 
Iberico Pork Rinds with Parsley & Yuzu 

Cream
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Roasted Makhana

180

65 g

Smokey BBQ

Roasted Makhana

180

65 g

Himalayan Salt N Pepper

Classic salted

180

75 g

Kerala Banana chips

Masala munch

180

75 g

Bombay Masala Munch

Salt n pepper

180

75 g

Kerala Banana chips

Roasted Makhana

180

65 g

Cheddar Cheese

Cashews

180

Roasted salted cashews

12 g / 40 g

Nut mix

180

Roasted salted nut mix

12 g / 40 g

Almonds

180

Roasted salted almonds

12 g / 40 g
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Wasa Sandwich

180

2 pieces

Mild cheese

Wasa Sandwich

180

2 pieces

Cheese and Chives

Wasa Sandwich

180

2 pieces

Sour cream and Onion

Wasa Sandwich

180

2 pieces

Cheese, Tomato and Basil



Made good for every occasion. 
Organic, free from the most common 
allergens with goodness in every bite.

Visit us at global.madegoodfoods.com

Delicious

Vegan
Organic
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Morning bar

480

30 g

Chocolate chip

Drizzled bar

480

24 g

Birthday cake

Granola bar

480

24 g

Chocolate chip

Morning bar

480

30 g

Cinnamon

Granola bar

480

24 g

Chocolate banana

Granola bar

480

24 g

Mixed berry



Snacking 
Made Good

We make snacks that are 
better for you, in a way that 
makes the world better for 
everyone.

From the beginning, our 
founders set out to make 
snacks for everyone.
We set up a dedicated nut-free 
facility and sourced pure, 
uncontaminated, organic, 
certified gluten-free oats. We 
became a Certified B-Corp 
and with our Zero Waste 
commit to a 100% sustainable 
packaging action plan. 

All our snacks are free from 
the most common allergens, 
they are organic, vegan
and contain nutrients from 
vegetable extracts.

MadeGood® - Packed with organic 
ingredients and unbeatable taste. C
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Granola bar

480

24 g

Chocolate Drizzled

Chocolate Banana Granola 
Mini

365

24 g

Cinnamon

Mixed Berry Granola Mini

365

30 g

Cinnamon

Chocolate Chip Granola Mini

365

24 g

Chocolate Drizzled

Granola bite

365

100 g

Chocolate banana

Granola bite

365

100 g

Chocolate chip
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Granola pouch

365

24 g

Brain boost

Granola pouch

365

24 g

Hunger control

Granola pouch

365

40 g

Brain boost

Granola bar

365

30 g

Immunity boost

Granola bar

365

30 g

Gut lover

Granola bar

365

24 g

Brain boostPlain yoghurt with muesli

180

160 g

Also 110 g available

Fruit dessert

You can find more yoghurt 
options in the dessert section

180

85 g

· Creamy, forest fruit  
· Creamy Vanilla 
· Chocolate   
more flavours available

Granola pouch

365

24 g

Gut lover

Granola pouch

365

24 g

Immunity boost

Granola pouch

365

40 g

Gut lover
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Cornflakes

365

30 g

Ripple plantbased milk

240

40 g

Fibre flakes

365

30 g
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NUT FREE FLAVOURS
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